Doha,
QAT

12th Qatar Intern. Show (B)

22 Mar 2003, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MALIHA
BOUZNIKA

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
Bin Mohammed Al
Thani

Name: SIMEON
SEATE

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdulla
Al Thani

Name: RAHABA AL
NAIF

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
Bin Nasser Al Thani

Name: MM JAREEFA
Colour:

Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: WANDERIN
SUE

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Zayed
Bin Hamdan Bin
Sultan Al Nahayyan
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